GROWING TOGETHER

POWER TRAX HD (FL) - Data Sheet

Description

POWER TRAX HD is a premium bias-ply tire that is specially
designed for forklift equipment in industrial applications.
The deep tread, the extra thick sidewall and the tough
casing provide exceptional durability minimizing the risk of
punctures and accidental damages. The tire features
excellent cut, chip and tear resistance suitable for rough
and hard concrete surface. The specially designed rim
guard ensures protection against flats and wheel damages
in the rim flange area.

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Industrial: Forklift




SIZE

18X7-8
(180/70 - 8)

5.00-8
6.00-9

23X9-10
(225/75 - 10)

23X9-10
(225/75 - 10)

6.50 - 10
6.50 - 10
6.50 - 10

27 X10-12
(250/75 - 12)

27 X10-12
(250/75 - 12)

27 X10-12
(250/75 - 12)

27 X10-12
(250/75 - 12)

7.00 - 12
7.00 - 12

10.00L - 15
(36 X11-15)

10.00L - 15
(36 X 11 - 15)

250- 15
(250/70 - 15)

250- 15
(250/70 - 15)

250- 15
(250/70 - 15)

28 X12.5-15
28X12.5-15

300-15
(315/70 - 15)

8.15-15
(28X 9-15)

8.25-15
8.25- 15
10.00 - 20
10.00 - 20
10.00 - 20

9.00 - 20
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Version

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

IMPLEMENT

IMPLEMENT

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

IMPLEMENT

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

IMPLEMENT

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

USACode

94007691

94007790

94007806

94007714

94007707

94007813

94032297

94032242

94058051

94060634

94007752

94007769

94007820

94032228

94007646

94007653

94007738

94007745

94007721

94056002

94048649

94007776

94007844

94007875

94026012

94058068

94007622

94007639

94060108

LI/SS

148 A8

142 A8

149 A8

160 A8

20

16

20

24

20

24

24

20

RIM REC

4.33R

3.00D

4.00 E

6.50 F

6.50 F

5.00F

5.00 F

5.00F

8.00 G

8.00 G

8.00 G

8.00 G

5.00S

5.00S

7.50 BD

7.50 BD

9.75BD

9.75BD

8.00

7.00

6.50

6.50

7.5

73

7.5

7.0

RIM ALT

5.00 F

3.251

550 F

5.50 F

5.50 F

/25,

75

7.0

7.0

7.0

7 BD

7.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

/25,

sw

6.8

5.7

6.5

9.3

9.3

7.6

7.6

7.6

10

10

8.1

8.1

11.2

9.4

9.4

9.4

8.9

9.8

9.8

11.2

oD

18.5

18.9

21.4

23.2

23.2

234

234

23.4

27.2

27.2

27.2

27.2

26.6

26.6

36.1

36.1

29.3

29.3

29.3

27.8

27.8

333

28

333

333

42.5

425

42.5

413

SLR

10.9

10.9

10.9

RC

69.8

69.8

69.8

Type

T

TT

T

TT

TT

TT

TT

T

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

T

TT

T

TT

T

TT

TT

T

TT

T

TT

TT

T

TT

T

ECE

E11-106R-005849

E11-106R-003409

E11-106R-003399

E11-106R-003423

E11-106R-003664

E11-106R-005560

E11-106R-005554
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